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31
31 1 1 31 1 31 [ ]
31 30

( 0) 100.0 2) 100.0 4| -44.4 2| -286
( 0) 20.0 0) 22.2 1|  -50.0 1|  -50.0
( 0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0

( 0) 60.0 0) 11.1 2| 200.0 2| 200.0
( 0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0

( 0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0

( 0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0

( 0) 0.0 0) 11.1 -1| -100.0 -1| -100.0
( 0) 20.0 2) 55.6 -4|  -80.0 2| -66.7



ryuutakiy
フリーテキスト
　資料番号　１


31

31 1 1 31 1 31
31 30
0) 100.0 2) 100.0 4| -80.0 2| -66.7
0) 0.0 1) 20.0 -1| -100.0 0
0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0
0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0
0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0
0) 0.0 0) 20.0 -1| -100.0 -1| -100.0
0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0
0) 0.0 1) 20.0 -1| -100.0 0
0) 100.0 0) 40.0 1| -50.0 1| -50.0
0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0
0) 0.0 0) 0.0 0 0



ryuutakiy
フリーテキスト
　資料番号　２


31

31 1 31

31 11

11 112 11314 15 16 /17 |21 22 23 31 3233 34 3536 3739 41 51 52 61 71 91 92 99

6-27-2

5

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
90
99



ryuutakiy
フリーテキスト
　資料番号　３


31 1 1 31 1 31

31 30 30

229 | 234 9 215| 224 10 45| 100.0 59| 6,438 | 6,497

40 41 2 46 48 -7 -14.6 17.5 9 1,146 | 1,155
23 23 2 25 27 -4 -148 9.8 3 590 | 593
3 3 3 3 1.3 1 114 115
28 28

1 1 3 3 -2 -66.7 0.4 2 46 48
5 6 9 9 -3 -333 2.6 2 186 | 188
8 8 6 6 2 333 3.4 1 182 | 183
3 3

1 1 1 0.4 18 18

33 36 1 25 26 10 38.5 15.4 17 914 931

12 14 1 10 11 3 273 6.0 9 319| 328
14 14 8 8 6 75.0 6.0 5 354 | 359
2 3 2 2 1| 50.0 1.3 1 122 123
5 5 5 5 2.1 2 119 121
17 17 15 15 2 133 7.3 232 | 232
35 35 30 30 5 16.7 15.0 10 790 800
35 35 30 30 5 16.7 15.0 10 748 | 758
42 42

1 1 1 0.4 13 13
3 3 1 1 2 1/ 50.0 1.3 6 83 89
1 1 1 1 0.4 106 = 106
28 28 1 31 32 -4 -12.5 12.0 7 967 | 974
13 13 1 13 14 -1 =71 5.6 3 353| 356

57 58 3 53 56 2 3.6 24.8 7 1,813 1,820



ryuutakiy
フリーテキスト
　資料番号　４


31 1 1 31 1 31

31 30 30
1 1 1 1 2 -1 -50.0 0.4 2 105 107
8 9 1 7 8 1 125 3.8 1| 254 255
1 1 1 0.4 56 56
5 5
17 17 14 14 3 214 7.3 159 = 159
3 3 2 2 1/ 50.0 1.3 45 45
12 12 11 11 1 9.1 5.1 554 554
7 7 11 11 -4 -36.4 3.0 1| 374 375
8 8 1 7 8 3.4 3 261 264
57 58 3 53 56 2 3.6 24.8 7 1,813 1,820

31 30 30
28 28 1 31 32 -4 -12.5 12.0 7 967 974
25 25 1 27 28 -3 -10.7 10.7 6 799 805
1 1 1 0.4 56 56
5 5
17 17 14 14 3 214 7.3 159 = 159
3 3 2 2 1/ 50.0 1.3 45 45
12 12 11 11 1 9.1 5.1 554 554
12 12 7 7 5| 714 5.1 402 | 402
4 4 -4 -100.0 134 134
7 7 11 11 -4 -36.4 3.0 1| 374 375
3 3 1 1 2 200.0 1.3 149 = 149
3 3 5 5 -2 -40.0 1.3 103 103
1 59 60
13 13 1 13 14 -1 -7 5.6 3 353 356
8 8 1 7 8 3.4 3 261 264
5 5 1 1 4| 400.0 2.1 2 55 57
89 89 3 89 92 -3 -33 38.0| 14 2,774 | 2,788




31

31 1 1 31 1 31
1 3 4 6-2 | 7-2 11 | 12 |13 14 (15 16 17 | 21 | 22 23 | 31 32 33 | 34 35 36 37 39 41 51 52 61 71 91 92 99
]

1 4 120 10 3 13 43 2 7 2 13 1 12 1 3
2 13 8 9 5 1 50 87 1 1 1 4 1 37 1 39
3 1 2 1 1 3 8 2 3 1 1 1
4 3 2 1 1 1 8 3 1 1 1
5 1 1 2 1 1
6 5 2 7 2 1
7 4 6 4 2 1 7 24 3 7 2 1 4 1
8 5 7 12 8
9
10
11 2 2 1
12
13
14
15
16
17 1 4 3 3 6 17 6 10 1
18
19 3 2 6 3 10 24 2 1 1 7 2 7
90
99

41 36 35 17 3 1 99 234 9 25 12 12 27 4 58 9 53



ryuutakiy
フリーテキスト
　資料番号　５


31

31 1 1

31 1 31

6-2

7-2



ryuutakiy
フリーテキスト
　資料番号　６


31

100

299
10
31
10
31
31
10

31



ryuutakiy
フリーテキスト
　資料番号　７


